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1. Syllabus is suitable for program          
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2. Syllabus is need based  
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3. Aims and objectives of the syllabi 
are well defined and clear to teachers 

and students  
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4. Course content is followed by 
corresponding reference materials         
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5. The course/syllabus has good 
balance between theory and 

application  
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6. The course/syllabus is framed 
logically to keep the students 

interested in the subject  



CRITERION I     NAAC 5
th

 CYCLE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0
1
2
3
4
5
6

Strongly
disagree

Disagree Neither
agree nor
disagree

Agree Strongly
agree

7. The course content of the courses 
are adequate and is suitable for all 

levels of students  
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8. The course/programme of studies 
caries sufficient number of optional 

papers  
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9. The books are prescribed / listed 
as reference materials are relevant, 

updated and appropriate  


